
S.L FIRST NAME
LAST 

NAME
COMPANY COUNTRY E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE ADDRESS ZIP CODE REMARKS

1 Maria Aranzazu Aran Frerrer Ltd. UK aferrer@aranferrer.com

2 Maria Del Carmen Carisal Fashion Spain carmen@carisalfashion.com

3 Maria Fernanda Xilenia S.A. (Indira Trading) Uruguay fbertolotti@indira.com.uy

4 Maria Gloria Juana Llop S.L Spain info@drap.com

5 Maria Isabel Carisal Fashion S.L. Spain 3462 822.561 info@carisalfashion.com

7 Maria Mercedes Hector Hugo Group Spain contabilidad@hhg.es

8 Maria Pilar Calecia Pinar S.L Spain comprass@ciafantastica.com

9 Maria Rosaria Star Of India Fashions USA mariad@soifashions.net

10 Maria Roser Import Textil Spain rosers@telefonica.net

11 Mariia Ilko Anjalika Int. Ukraine info.anjalika@gmail.com

12 Martin Jay Tunis Benjamin Int. Inc USA marty@benjamininternational.com

13 Mary Signature Consultants Australia mary@signatureconsultants.com.au

14 Mike Hira American Active Apparels Inc. USA activeapparel@yahoo.com

15 Mikine Pent Co.Ltd. Japan mikine@pent.co.jp

16 Minaz Bawa Pure Zen (9289-5459) Canada grace@zenb.ca

17 Miyazaki Univers Co.Ltd. Japan y-miyazaki@univers-kys.co.jp

18 Mohamed Raza Walji Fads Boutique Ltd. T/A Tfnc UK raz.tfnc@gmail.com

19 Mohamed Zaid WCH Int. (Pvt.) Ltd. Srilanka zaid@wchinternational.com

20 Rukma Industrues Ltd. Honkong mohan@rukmaind.comMohanlal Shamdas Navalani 85 9473103 85 94731003

3462822 5617

44 77 6513 61 44 77 6513 6317

Hassim 94 777 2753 94 777 275553

1 514 82 4450 1 514 824 4450

Yoshitaka 80 574 3744 80 5744 3744

1 951 905 099 1 951 905 0909

Katagiri 81 90 127 610 81 90 1272 6101

1 860 806 205 1 860 806 2005

Varchese 61 4311 4271 61 4311 42701

Sanvisens Fuertes 34 625 26 899 34 625 626 899

38 098 9 77 21 38 098 9 77 4241

Nieto Puente 34 607 15419 34 607 154119

D'Angelo 1 646 621 750 1 646 621 7450

Llop Beltran 34 93 408 041 34 93 408 0412

Marcos Blazquez

Martin Gracia 34 913 691 07 34 913 691 075

Marcos Blazquez 34 66 984 369 34 66 984 3698

Bertolotti Riani 89 8260 5826 89 8260 58266

DATE : 04.03.2001

OFFICE PHONE MOBILE NO.

Ferreiro Chantrero 44 77 3808364 44 77 38083648
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